
RHOADES SCHOOL 
GIRLS BASKETBALL 2024 

                HOME  MS   LS 
DATE        OPPONENT AWAY              TEAM/TIME      Dis/Depart     Dismissal 

Thurs. March 21 Horizon         AWAY                V/JV    3:00 2:10/2:15 2:15 

Thurs. March 28 SFC**        HOME                V/JV 3:30 2:45/2:50 XXX 

Thurs. April 4*             SDFR***            AWAY        V/JV    3:15 2:10/2:15 2:15 

Tues. April 16* Chabad         AWAY        6-8 3:30 2:35/2:40 2:15 

Thurs. April 18* Cambridge       AWAY           V/JV    3:30 2:35/2:40 XXX 

Thurs. April 25* Grauer        HOME            6-8 3:30 2:50/2:55 XXX 

Tues. April 30 Grauer        AWAY        6-8 3:45           XXX XXX  

Tues. May 7 SDFR***        HOME       JV/JV   3:30 2:45/2:50 XXX 

Thurs. May 9              Cambridge        HOME        5-7     3:30 2:45/2:50 XXX 

* League  game See other side!
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Tues. May 14 PLAYOFFS       TBD        6-8        3:30 

Thurs. May 16 FINALS            TBD        6-8       3:30 

** Santa Fe Christian 
*** San Diego French American

* League  game See other side!


